
Datenblatt

Abdeckplatte befliesbar, tagwasserdicht

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 830052
GTIN: 4026092077276
Preisgruppe: 10

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Passend für Einbau in die Bodenplatte, inklusive Dichtung.

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material

steingrau
Kunststoff

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

1,59 kg
1,7 kg
924 mm
386 mm
20 mm

Abdeckungsmerkmale
Ausführung
Oberfläche
Bodenbelaghöhe max.

tagwasserdicht
befliesbar
16 mm

Pumpenkennlinie
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